CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
602444102
604667074
604804305
604804753
604803760
604804019

604798547
603444612

604657642
604790280
604810833

603309633
602565977
604740005
601548545
604545431
604813328
604780018
604802862
604798478
604806436
604798731

604804059
604793929

603524045
604142194
604444912
603618356
604762791

601680279

604723284

604804777

BUSINESS LICENSES

SEPTEMBER 2021
NAME DESCRIPTION
DEBROECK COMPANY Thermo-form Corian
LYNNWOOD MANOR Manufactured Home Park.
LEYZERCUTZ Barber.
RUSTY BLADE Barber.

THE COTTON WOOL

EQUIPMENT RESOURCES LLC
WALLA WALLA CONSTRUCTION,

LLC
BECCA MEZA

WALLA WALLA LANDSCAPING,

LLC

GIBREE, QUIRT, MONGRAIN, P.C.

COVELLO WINES

HOLIDAY AL MANAGEMENT SUB

LLC

EASTGATE SELF STORAGE
W3 ENTERTAINMENT INC

THE SIGN POST, INC.
GR PAINTING LP
BEVERLY K STONE
MAJ1C COOKIEZ

APRIL MILLER

SPACE BEARLLC
MADFIT ATHLETICS LLC
SOLARPUNK?2.0

P&S BIOMEDICAL MANAGEMENT

GROUP LLC
JOYVIBER

AHLGOOD RAINGUTTERS AND

CONSTRUCTION LLC
ALMOND ASPHALT, LLC

NG EAGLE CONCRETE LLC
CONCRETE GUYS TRI-CITIES LLC

UNIVERSAL PAINT LLC

J. H. KELLY, L.L.C.

HARVEY & SON CONSTRUCTION

LLC

GOLDEN TOUCH CONSTRUCTION

LLC.

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

Art Gallery, Artisan.
Equipment rental

Construction contractor

Beautician

Landscaping.
Dentist.

Wine production & sales

Consultant
Mini-storage

Golf course management

Sign fabrication & installation

Painting contractor
Hired driver, car service
Mobile food vendor

Consultant.

Retail, General, Woodworking.

Fitness Training.

Psychic Consultant.

Medical equipment repair & service

Clothing & apparel retail & design

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
BELLINGHAM
BENTON CITY
BURBANK
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
EVERETT

FEDERAL WAY
ISSAQUAH

Rain gutter installation & general exte-

rior maintenance
Asphalt Contractor
Concrete installation
Concrete installation

Painting contractor

Real Estate maintenance & remodel-

ling
Construction contractor

Construction contractor

WORKPLAY

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

LONGVIEW

MILTON FREEWATER

MILTON FREEWATER



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

UBI #
602368294

604807741
604789970
602240965
604797965
603020839
604653889
604480822

604254099

601392580

603453867
604801394
600455295
604791667
604780175
604767960
604782459

604793473

603044298

604658074
604290263
604802205
602790551
603534080
604140802
604152566
604598392

604755667

604767853
604763095

604767914
604765598

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
SEPTEMBER 2021

NAME
MAURILIO LARA

G&L CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA
G&L BUILDERS LLC

COHABITATS LLC

HATTON HOMES LLC

UP TO SNUFF MUTT
DIAMOND ELECTRIC LLC
KALOI FILMMAKING STUDIO

THAT DUMPLING DOUGH

JONES COMPUTING INDUSTRIES
INC

NOISE CONTROL OF WASHING-
TON, INC.

VIP PRODUCTION NORTHWEST
GEMZSTORY

PLUMB SIGNS, INC.
INSPECTIONS PNW

MONDO TEES BUYER, LLC
VIVINT INSURANCE AGENCY
GUN BARREL LINERS LLC

ACCESSIBLE WALLA WALLA
TOURS, LLC

A1 ASBESTOS, LLC

A CENTRAL

H&H CONTRACTING LLC
RDMNW LLC

BLACK SPUD RESOURCES
VIRAGO DEVELOPMENT
MCM LANDSCAPING LLC
MEAL TIME MARKET, LLC

THE MCBRIDE
VANTAGE POINT BOOKKEEPING
LLC

TRIPLE J CONSTRUCTION AND
CONCRETE, LLC

COUNTRYSIDE CARDS

BLUE MOUNTAIN VALLEY CON-
TRACTING

SUPREME GUTTERS

DESCRIPTION

Install sprinkler systems, landscaping

General construction & remodel
Wildlife conservation consultant
Residential site prep

Dog Obedience Training.
Electrical contractor
Photography & videography
Mobile food vendor

Technology education & consulting

Acoustical products

Live performance tech & lighting sup-

port

Jewelry design & sales

Sign fabrication & installation
Home Inspector

Collectibles

Insurance

Construction contractor

Wine tours

Asbestos Removal, Lead Detection
and Removal.

Asbestos Removal, Lead Detection
and Removal.

Residential construction & remodel
Sales, Manufacturing.

Consultant

Software development
Landscaping services, yard care
Meal prep services

Short term rental

Bookkeeping & tax services

Construction contractor
Craft / Art Sales.

First aid instructor

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
MILTON FREEWATER

MILTON FREEWATER
MONROE

PASCO

PROSSER

RICHLAND
RICHLAND

SEATTLE

SEATTLE

SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
TOUCHET
X

uT
WAITSBURG

WALLA WALLA

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE
WEST RICHLAND
YACOLT

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

Gutter installation & roof maintenance WALLA WALLA

WORKPLAY



TYPE

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

604752494
604781879
604775567

604778558
604779753
604788611
604182994

604792716

604789633
604609388
604782828

604783097
604770989
604793281

604793280
604800237
604796131
604797267
604797278
604775776
604531934
604797770
604809201
604810230

604782224

604789715

BUSINESS LICENSES

SEPTEMBER 2021
NAME DESCRIPTION
TRIPLE NICKEL CONSTRUCTION
LLC Construction contractor
YELLOWHAWK UAV Photographer
SUSANWRITES Writer, Performer

CALVARIO PERALES COUNSEL-

ING PLLC

PETERSON ENGINEERING PLLC

ROGUE CHEF

WALLA WALLA LEATHER WORKS
HERITAGE STEEPLEJACK COM-

PANY

HOME SOLUTIONS PROFESSION-

AL ORGANIZING
FIELD PROJECTS, LLC
LOBOS PLASTERING

AFFORDABLE HANDYMAN AND

LAWN CARE
WALLA WALLA RO, LLC
PAGE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC

WALLA WALLA VALLEY PLUMB-

ING LLC

FIX ALL HANDYMAN SERVICES

ALEXANDERTILE L.L.C
ASK VICKI

LOVEBUGS CHILDCARE
LYLE EAST FARMLAND, LLC
IN THE BLACK MEDIA

THE MUSTARD LEAF
REVIVAL DESIGNED

AJ'S ENTERPRISES

A POLLINATORS PARADISE

SUNNY DAY CHARITABLE FOUN-

DATION

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

Mental Health Counselor
Engineering Consultant
Food Vendor

Leather crafting

Painting contractor

Professional organizer
Consultant

Construction contractor

Handyman, lawn maintenance
Wine filtration

Photographer

Plumbing contactor
Handyman

Tile installation
Cleaning services
In-home childcare
Land rental
Consutant
Clothing, Apparel
Fashion designer

Farming

Bee house construction & vegetation

conservation

Nonprofit Charity Organization

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



