

# BUSINESS LICENSES SEPTEMBER 2021

### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	602444102	DEBROECK COMPANY	Thermo-form Corian	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604667074	LYNNWOOD MANOR	Manufactured Home Park.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604804305	LEYZERCUTZ	Barber.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604804753	RUSTY BLADE	Barber.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604803760	THE COTTON WOOL	Art Gallery, Artisan.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604804019	EQUIPMENT RESOURCES LLC	Equipment rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604798547	WALLA WALLA CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603444612	BECCA MEZA	Beautician	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604657642	WALLA WALLA LANDSCAPING, LLC	Landscaping.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604790280	GIBREE, QUIRT, MONGRAIN, P.C.	Dentist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604810833	COVELLO WINES	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603309633	HOLIDAY AL MANAGEMENT SUB	Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602565977	EASTGATE SELF STORAGE	Mini-storage	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604740005	W3 ENTERTAINMENT INC	Golf course management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601548545	THE SIGN POST, INC.	Sign fabrication & installation	BELLINGHAM
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604545431	GR PAINTING LP	Painting contractor	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604813328	BEVERLY K STONE	Hired driver, car service	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604780018	MAJ1C COOKIEZ	Mobile food vendor	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604802862	APRIL MILLER	Consultant.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604798478	SPACE BEAR LLC	Retail, General, Woodworking.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604806436	MADFIT ATHLETICS LLC	Fitness Training.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604798731	SOLARPUNK2.0	Psychic Consultant.	EVERETT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604804059	P&S BIOMEDICAL MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC	Medical equipment repair & service	FEDERAL WAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604793929	JOYVIBER	Clothing & apparel retail & design	ISSAQUAH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603524045	AHLGOOD RAINGUTTERS AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	Rain gutter installation & general exterior maintenance	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604142194	ALMOND ASPHALT, LLC	Asphalt Contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604444912	NG EAGLE CONCRETE LLC	Concrete installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603618356	CONCRETE GUYS TRI-CITIES LLC	Concrete installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604762791	UNIVERSAL PAINT LLC	Painting contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601680279	J. H. KELLY, L.L.C.	Real Estate maintenance & remodel- ling	LONGVIEW
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604723284	HARVEY & SON CONSTRUCTION	Construction contractor	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604804777	GOLDEN TOUCH CONSTRUCTION LLC.	Construction contractor	MILTON FREEWATER



# BUSINESS LICENSES SEPTEMBER 2021

### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602368294	MAURILIO LARA	Install sprinkler systems, landscaping	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604807741	G&L CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA G&L BUILDERS LLC	General construction & remodel	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604789970	COHABITATS LLC	Wildlife conservation consultant	MONROE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602240965	HATTON HOMES LLC	Residential site prep	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604797965	UP TO SNUFF MUTT	Dog Obedience Training.	PROSSER
		DIAMOND ELECTRIC LLC	Electrical contractor	
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603020839			RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604653889	KALOI FILMMAKING STUDIO	Photography & videography	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604480822	THAT DUMPLING DOUGH JONES COMPUTING INDUSTRIES	Mobile food vendor	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604254099	INC	Technology education & consulting	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601392580	NOISE CONTROL OF WASHING- TON, INC.	Acoustical products	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603453867	VIP PRODUCTION NORTHWEST	Live performance tech & lighting sup- port	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604801394	GEMZSTORY	Jewelry design & sales	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600455295	PLUMB SIGNS, INC.	Sign fabrication & installation	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604791667	INSPECTIONS PNW	Home Inspector	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604780175	MONDO TEES BUYER, LLC	Collectibles	ТХ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604767960	VIVINT INSURANCE AGENCY	Insurance	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604782459	GUN BARREL LINERS LLC	Construction contractor	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604793473	ACCESSIBLE WALLA WALLA TOURS, LLC	Wine tours	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603044298	A1 ASBESTOS, LLC	Asbestos Removal, Lead Detection and Removal.	WENATCHEE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604658074	A CENTRAL	Asbestos Removal, Lead Detection and Removal.	WENATCHEE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604290263	H&H CONTRACTING LLC	Residential construction & remodel	WEST RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604802205	RDMNW LLC	Sales, Manufacturing.	YACOLT
WW Home Occ	602790551	BLACK SPUD RESOURCES	Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603534080	VIRAGO DEVELOPMENT	Software development	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604140802	MCM LANDSCAPING LLC	Landscaping services, yard care	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604152566	MEAL TIME MARKET, LLC	Meal prep services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604598392	THE MCBRIDE	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604755667	VANTAGE POINT BOOKKEEPING LLC	Bookkeeping & tax services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604767853	TRIPLE J CONSTRUCTION AND CONCRETE, LLC	Construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604763095	COUNTRYSIDE CARDS	Craft / Art Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604767914	BLUE MOUNTAIN VALLEY CON- TRACTING	First aid instructor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604765598	SUPREME GUTTERS	Gutter installation & roof maintenance	WALLA WALLA



# BUSINESS LICENSES SEPTEMBER 2021

### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
		TRIPLE NICKEL CONSTRUCTION		
WW Home Occ	604752494	LLC	Construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604781879	YELLOWHAWK UAV	Photographer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604775567	SUSANWRITES	Writer, Performer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604778558	CALVARIO PERALES COUNSEL- ING PLLC	Mental Health Counselor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604779753	PETERSON ENGINEERING PLLC	Engineering Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604788611	ROGUE CHEF	Food Vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604182994	WALLA WALLA LEATHER WORKS	Leather crafting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604792716	HERITAGE STEEPLEJACK COM- PANY	Painting contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604789633	HOME SOLUTIONS PROFESSION- AL ORGANIZING	Professional organizer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604609388	FIELD PROJECTS, LLC	Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604782828	LOBOS PLASTERING	Construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604783097	AFFORDABLE HANDYMAN AND LAWN CARE	Handyman, lawn maintenance	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604770989	WALLA WALLA RO, LLC	Wine filtration	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604793281	PAGE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	Photographer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604793280	WALLA WALLA VALLEY PLUMB- ING LLC	Plumbing contactor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604800237	FIX ALL HANDYMAN SERVICES	Handyman	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604796131	ALEXANDER TILE L.L.C	Tile installation	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604797267	ASK VICKI	Cleaning services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604797278	LOVEBUGS CHILDCARE	In-home childcare	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604775776	LYLE EAST FARMLAND, LLC	Land rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604531934	IN THE BLACK MEDIA	Consutant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604797770	THE MUSTARD LEAF	Clothing, Apparel	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604809201	REVIVAL DESIGNED	Fashion designer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604810230	AJ'S ENTERPRISES	Farming	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604782224	A POLLINATORS PARADISE	Bee house construction & vegetation conservation	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604789715	SUNNY DAY CHARITABLE FOUN- DATION	Nonprofit Charity Organization	WALLA WALLA